Victoria (Head office)
Tel 03 9462 7400
Fax 03 9462 7411
274 Wolseley Place
THOMASTOWN VIC 3074
Freecall
1800 polite (765 483)
Email

Platinum Range
Semi-Automatic Retractable Bollard
Key features
• high level security
• easy operation
• various styles available
to suit different
• architecture
environments
• unified with other
bollards in range
SPECIFICATIONS
HEIGHT 900mm
DIAMETER OPTIONS 114mm, 133mm, 168mm,
220mmMATERIAL OPTIONS Galvanised Steel, Stainless Steel
PART NUMBERS Galv. 114mm | DBO114SO900
Galv. 133mm | DBO133SO900
Galv. 168mm | DBO168SO900
Galv. 220mm | DBO220SO900
Stainless 114mm | DBO114S4900
Stainless 133mm | DBO133S4900
Stainless 220mm | DBO220S4900
Easily the best solution for private car parks and
garages, retractable bollards provide a practical
and convenient solution in most environments.
Retractable bollards provide great protection

• traffic control
• landscape design
• permanent access
control
• perimeter control
• various styles available
to suit different
• architecture
environments
• unified with other
bollards in range
SPECIFICATIONS
HEIGHT 900mm
DIAMETER OPTIONS 90mm, 114mm, 133mm
MATERIAL OPTIONS Galvanised Steel, Stainless Steel
PART NUMBERS Galv. 90mm | DBO89R0-900
Galv. 114mm | DBO114R0900
Galv. 133mm | DBO133R0900
Stainless 90mm | DBO89R4900
Stainless 114mm | DBO114R4900
Stainless 133mm | DBO133R4900
Automatic bollards are quickly becoming a more secure
alternative to boom gates. Designed and manufactured by
Polite Enterprises Corporation (PEC), the automatic retractable
bollard provides access control and complete site security